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Canadian Institutions Offering the AMC 10 and AMC 12 

School Name Competition 
Manager Email City State Postal 

Code 
99 Cultural Exchange 
and Education 
Incorporated 

Grace Gao zihao510@yahoo.ca Thornhill   L4J7Y1 

A.Y. Jackson Secondary 
School Calvin Lim calvin.lim@tdsb.on.ca Toronto ON M2H 2G6 

Abbey Park High School Andreea Stoica stoicaa@hdsb.ca Okaville ON L6M 2G5 
Academy for Gifted 
Children Janice Gruchy jgruchy@pace.ca Richmond Hill ON L4E 3K2 

Alathena Intl Academy - 
Elgin Mills Hanyong Kim jkim@tresorsolution.com Richmond Hill ON L4C3C9 

Ashbury College Trudy Sproule tsproule@ashbury.ca Ottawa ON K1M 0T3 
Bayview Glen School Mike Rattenbury mrattenbury@bayviewglen.ca Toronto ON M3B3L6 
Birmingham 
International Collegiate 
of Canada 

Ted Lee counsellor@bicc-edu.com Toronto ON M4R2E4 

BL Education Consulting 
Company Evina Liu eliu@bleducation.ca Richmond BC V6X3R8 

Branksome Hall Sam Caravaggio mathcontests@branksome.on.ca Toronto ON M4W 1N4 
Burnaby South HS Maher Marzouk maher.marzouk@burnabyschools.ca Burnaby BC V5J 2B7 
Calgary Olympic Math 
School Allan  Dong allan.dong@olympicmathschool.ca Calgary AB T2X2E5 

Carleton Univ of Math. 
& Statistics Dragos Calitoiu calitoiu@math.carleton.ca Ottawa ON K1S 5B6 

Champlain College 
Saint-Lamber 

Michele 
Titcombe mtitcombe@crcmail.net St-Lambert QC J4P 3P2 

Cobomax Academy Jeff Shen jeffs@cobomax.org London ON N6G 0J3 
Collège de 
Maisonneuve Anina Domocos adomocos@cmaisonneuve.qc.ca Montréal QC H1X 2A2 

College Jean-de -
Brebeuf 

Francois 
Lariviere francois.lariviere@brebeuf.qc.ca Montreal QC H3T1C1 

Collegefrancais Yicheng Fu fuyicheng630@gmail.com Montreal QC H3G2H4 
COLLINGWOOD Darien Allan darien.allan@collingwood.org West Vancouver BC V7S 3H4 
Competitive Kids STEM 
Projects Yogesh Kumar yogesh@competitivekids.org Brampton ON L6Y0M5 

Debang College Cloud Zhuang info@debangedu.ca Richmond BC V6X 3A5 
Deran Academy Xiaowen Liang chloeliang@live.ca Richmond Hill ON L4B 1K4 

Eden High School Tricia 
Brenneman tricia.brenneman@dsbn.org St Catharines ON L2N 4H7 

EduNaissance Academy Jeffrey Yuan jeffrey@edunaissance.com St. Catharines ON L2N2G3 
Elmwood School Stephanie Chin schin@elmwood.ca Rockcliffe ON K1M 0V9 
Eric Hamber Secondary Sylvia Chan sychan@vsb.bc.ca Vancouver BC V5Z3S1 
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Fleetwood Park 
Secondary Brianna Stusiak stusiak_b@surreyschools.ca Surrey BC V3S 3R3 

Fredericton High School Martin Probert martin.probert@nbed.nb.ca Fredericton NB E3B 6J8 
Gleneagle Secondary 
School Ali Tootian atootian@sd43.bc.ca Coquitlam BC V3B 7Y8 

Halifax West HS                    Beryl Atkinson batkinson@hrsb.ns.ca Halifax NS B3S  1R1 
Heritage Woods 
Secondary School Margaret Paisley mpaisley@sd43.bc.ca Port Moody BC V3H5K6 

Hillhouse Education Inc. Peijun Zhu hillhouseeducation@gmail.com Vancouver AB V6S 2C3 
Hugh McRoberts 
Secondary School Nghia Truong totruong@sd38.bc.ca  Richmond Bc BC V7A 1G6 

ICALC Learning Centre Mark Li icalc.edu@gmail.com Richmond Hill ON L4S3K7 
ICUC Academy Janet Hu icuc.academy@gmail.com Calgary AB T3A3W2 
inthinking GLC Jenny Liu inthinking.glc2020@gmail.com Calgary AB T3G 3X9 
Ivy Golden Union 
Education Group Inc. Jinsong Peng shzhpjs@hotmail.com Vancouver BC V6N 3E6 

Jaya International High 
School Tim Chang tim.chang@jihs.ca Mississauga ON L5L 3R8 

Johnathan Academy Yihao Zhang zhu3588@hotmail.com Vancouver BC V6M 2V9 
Keenkiz Jinna Tao jinnatao@keenkiz.com Oakville ON L6J 7W5 
Langara College Robert Miller rmiller@langara.ca Vancouver BC V5Y 2Z6 
LinkedKey Henry Liu info@linkedkey.com Mississauga ON L5L 5Y6 
Lord byng secondary 
school Jason Yee jbyee@vsb.bc.ca Vancouver BC V6R 3C9 

Lower Canada College Katie 
Cunningham kcunningham2@lcc.ca Montreal QC H4A 2M5 

Loyalist Collegiate and 
Vocational Institute 

Breanne 
Hamilton hamiltonbreanne@limestone.on.ca Kingston ON k7m1b9 

Loyola High School Joshua Parr parrj@loyola.ca Montreal QC H4B 1R2 
Lynden School Tim Chang director@lyndenschool.org Hamilton ON L0R 1T0 
Marc Garneau 
Collegiate Institute Katerina Rigas katerina.rigas@tdsb.on.ca Toronto ON M3C 1B3 

Math and Science 
Association of Canada Chris Zhang chriszc@gmail.com Vancouver    V6N 3C8 

Math House Academy Lan Ma lanma@mathhouseacademy.com Richmond BC V6X 3Z8 
Maverick Learning 
Center Kevin Ma kevin.mayes@mavericklearning.ca Markham ON L3R 3W5 

Maxfield Education 
Group Cindy Liang triwayedu101@gmail.com Whitchurch-

Stouffville ON L4A 0Y2 

Meadowridge School Anne O'Regab anne.oregan@meadowridge.bc.ca Mapel Ridge BC V4R 1N1 
Mentor College Michael Regep mregep@mentorcollege.edu Mississauga ON L5G 3S9 
Montreal Confucius 
School Feng Xiong feng.xiong@mail.mcgill.ca Dollard-Des-Ormeaux QC H9B 2L2 

Montreal Math Circle Ildiko Pelczer ildiko.pelczer@gmail.com Montreal QC H3G 1M8 
Moscrop Secondary Danny Young danny.young.math@gmail.com Burnaby BC V5g2g3 
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Mulgrave School Kyle Prior kprior@mulgrave.com West Vancouver BC V7S3H9 
Oakville Trafalgor HS Monica Preiner preinerm@hdsb.ca Oakville ON L6J  3L6 

Old Scona Academic Stephanie 
Gower stephanie.gower@epsb.ca Edmonton AB T6E 2H5 

Opus Academy Caroline Chiang lydia@opusacademy.com Vancouver BC V6N 1W5 
Outlook Club Charles Yang quanxinyang@gmail.com Saskatoon AB S7J5E4 
PACE Learning 
Community Lisa Yang findmypace@gmail.com Vancouver BC V5Z0E8 

PICKERING COLLEGE Erin Matthews ematthews@pickeringcollege.on.ca New Market ON L3Y  4X2 

POINT GREY SS                        Daniel Lai dlai@vsb.bc.ca Vancouver BC V6M  
3V2 

Queen Elizabeth 
Secondary Melanie Jay jay_m@surreyschools.ca Surrey BC V3V 5W4 

Queen's Elite Academy Vincent Li vincent.l@queenscanada.com North York ON M2H 3B2 
Renert School Vincent Chan vincent.chan@renertschool.ca Calgary AB T3R0K4 
Ridley College Peter Doyle peter_doyle@ridleycollege.com St. Catharines ON L2R7C3 
Rootofmath Academy Robert Luo rootofmath2018@gmail.com Surrey BC V4A 4N7 
Rothesay Netherwood 
School Kate Whitters kate.whitters@rns.cc Rothesay NB E2E 5H1 

RWS RICHMOND HILL 
WORLD SCHOOL 

Mehrdad 
Sabouhi sabouhiacademy@yahoo.ca Richmond Hill ON L4C 1T7 

Shawnigan Lake School JJ Wilke jwilke@shawnigan.ca Shawnigan Lake BC V0R2W1 
Southridge School Heather Morris hmorris@southridge.bc.ca Surrey BC V3Z 0B7 
Spirit of Math Schools 
BC 

Davor 
Egersdorfer degersdorfer@spiritofmath.com Vancouver BC V6K 4S2 

ST MICHAEL'S COLLEGE 
SCHOOL John Vella vella@smcsmail.com Toronto ON M5P  

3H4 
ST. GEORGES SENIOR 
SCHOOL   ebenny@stgeorges.bc.ca Vancouver BC V6S 1V1 

St. John's Academy Angela Fan angelaf@stjohnsis.com Vancouver BC v5y 1A7 
St. John’s College Rob Todd rtodd@bhncdsb.ca Brantford  ON N3R1H9 
St. Michaels University 
School  

Matthew 
Geddes mathew.geddes@smus.ca Victoria BC V8P4P5 

St.Georges' School of 
Montreal Nathalie Roy nathalie.roy@stgeorges.qc.ca Montreal QC H3Y 1S9 

Surrey Academy of 
Innovative Learning 
(SAIL) 

Onkar Bahia bahia_o@surreyschools.ca Surrey BC V3V 0B7 

Tanenbaum Community 
Hebrew Academy of 
Toronto 

Neil Epstein neepstein@tanenbaumchat.org Toronto ON M3H5J8 

TFS Canada's 
International School Djouher  Zobiri rzobiri@tfs.ca Toronto ON M4N1T7 

Toronto Harvard Intl 
Academy Zhandong  Su info@thiacademy.ca Toronto ON M2H 2C9 
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Trueinspire Education 
Foundation Grace Lu Liu graceliulu1201@gmail.com Surrey BC V4N6M4 

TT Math School Annie Cai info@ttmath.ca Markham ON L3R 8N2 
University Hill 
Secondary Benny Low blow@vsb.bc.ca Vancouver BC V6S0C6 

University of Toronto 
Schools Adam Gregson agregson@utschools.ca Toronto ON M5S2R7 

Vancouver Olympiad 
School Inc. John Yuan physicsandmath@hotmail.com Vancouver BC V6n 

Victoria International 
College Ryan Lin ryanlin@viccollege.com North York ON M2J 4R4 

Walter Murray 
Collegiate Mrs Janet Christ christj@spsd.sk.ca Saskatoon SK S7J 2E7 

Webber Academy Megan Moggach mmoggach@webberacademy.ca Calgary AB T3H4A8 
WEST VANCOUVER SS Alexander Kozak alexkozak@sd45.bc.ca W Vancouver BC V7V  2G7 
Western Canada High 
School Jhodi Leong jkleong@cbe.ab.ca Calgary AB T2S0B5 

WESTMOUNT CHARTER 
SCHOOL Cory Gagnon cory.gagnon@westmountcharter.com Calgary AB T2N 4Y3 

WHITE OAKS 
SECONDARY SCHOOL Faria Saeedi saeedif@hdsb.ca Oakville ON L6H 1Z5 

YES Education Center Yaoguang Luo info@yeseducation.com Vancouver BC V6K2C8 

YORK SCHOOL Robin Johannsen rjohannsen@yorkschool.com Toronto ON M4T  
1X2 

Youth STEM Academy Jing Ren ysa@ysacamp.com White Rock BC V4B 2P7 
Zhuge Academy Mei An zhugeacademy@gmail.com Vancouver BC V6M 2A4 

 


